2023-2024 CCA Basketball Schedule

Boys and Girls 5/6th, JH and Varsity

Date Day Opponent ﬂﬁ’:ﬁ “ | Time/Level Bus time | Ref
Mov 21 Tuesday PHS - Plaza Heights (Blue Springs) H 430GJH, 530 GV, 700BV McClure
Win, Win, Loss T.Steward
Mov 27 Monday SMC - Show-Me Christian, (LaMonte) H 700BY Hilario
Win Vaughn
Nov 27 Monday Leesville A 530BJH, 630GJH No Bus
Win, Win
Nov 28 Tuesday ECS - El Dorado Christian School H 430GJH, 530BV, 700GV McClure
T Steward
MNaov 30 Thursday ACS - Applewood Christian School (Sedalia, MO) A 430BJH, 530GV, 7T00BV 245
Win, Loss, Loss
Dec 1 Friday CLC - Christian Learning Center (Fort Scott, KS) H 430GJH, 530BV, 700GV mm{s;
cClure
Dec 4 Monday CPRS - Centerplace Restoration (Independance, MO) A 430BJH, 530GV, 7T00BV 2:30
Win, Win, Loss
Dec 5 Tuesday TCCS -Training Center (Garden City) H 430GV, 600BV Mills
McClure
Dec 7 Thursday Shawnee Mound H T00G5/6 Hilario
Dec 8 Friday Heritage Academy of Columbia M 700BV 400 van
Dec 11 Monday HCS - Heartland Christian Academy (Belton) A 430GJH, 530BY, 700GV 243
Dec 12 Tuesday Bethel (Grandview, MO) H 430BJH, 5:30GYV, 700BV Mills
McClure
Dec Friday- St. Peter’'s JH Basketball Tournament (Marshall) A TBD TBD
15-16 Saturday (JH GIRLS ONLY)
Dec 15 Friday St Paul's (Concordia) H 430G5/6, 530B5/6 McClure
Zach Main
Dec 18 Monday OCS- Overland Christian School A 430GJH, 530GV, 700BY 230 MeClure
Dec 19 Tuesday FSCH Fort Scott Christian Heights H 530BJH, 645GJV McClure
Jan 4 Thursday Training Center (Garden City, MO) A 430BJH, 5:30GV, 700BY | 315
Jan § Friday Plaza Heights Academy (Blue Springs) A 430BJH, 530GV, 700BV 230
Jan 8 Monday Heartland Christian School (Belton) H 430BJH, 530GV, 700BY Mills
McClure
Jan 11 Thursday St Paul's Lutheran Church (Concordia) A S00GJH, 600BJH 300
Jan 12 Friday CPRS- Centerplace Restoration (Independance, MO) H 430GJH, 530BY, 700GV Mills
McClure
Jan 12 Friday St Peter's (Marshall) A 530G5/6 630B5/6 315
Jan 15 Monday CLC Christian Learning Center (Fort Scott) A 430BJH, 530GV, 700BV 215
Jan 16 Tuesday Bethel Academy (Grandview, MO) A 430GJH, 530GV, 700BY 245
Jan 18 Thursday Leesville H 530GJH,.630BJH McClure
Jan 19 Friday OCS-Overland Christian School (Overland Park) H 430BJH, 530GV, 700BY Schmidll
McClure
Jan 22 Monday PCCS Polk County Christian (Bolivar) A 430BJH,530GJH,700BV 245
Jan 25 Thursday Heritage Academy of Columbia H 600BY McClure
Jan 25 Thursday LSA - Lutheran School Association (Cole Camp) A 530G5/6, 630B5/6 355
Jan FrifSaturday CCA JH Tournament H TBD Mills, McClure
26-27 Shockley
Jan Mon-Friday MOKAN JH Tourn. - Heartland (Belton, MO) 2t TBD TBD
29-Feb 2
Feb 5-10 | Mon-Sat MOKAN Varsity Tourn. - Heartland (Belton, MO) A TBD TBD
Feb 5-10 | Mon-Sat St Peter's 5/6 Tournament (Marshall) A TBD
Feb 12 Monday "*Possible championship game A
Feb Thur-Sat MCSAA State Tournament - Joplin, MO A TED 8D
15-17
Feb 20 | Tuesday MOKAN All-Star Game - A TBD T8D
Far playvers who made the All
Conference Teams

7 (5th and 6th grade team), GJH (Girls Junior High), BJH (Boys Junior High), BV (Boys Varsity), GV (Girls Varsity)




